Team Line Score Export for
STATE Small Power
Team Line Score

Year: 2017

Line Score with Form ID Number
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Overall Ra Frm # Team/Student Name

N

23
12

4

4
13
17
18

5
14
19

5
20

6
25
16
11
15

1 Bourbon County
Drey Thornberry
Sam Poynter
Landon Enmen
Subtotal:

6 North Laurel
Brooklyn Rice
Duncan Rowland
Keisha Helton
Christopher Foley
Subtotal:

9 South Warren
Luke York
Carter Chavira
Harley Griffin
Subtotal:

11 West Carter

Taylor Duncan
Nathaniel Hanshaw
Brandon Branham
Chandler Easterling
Subtotal:

10 Union County

Mason Welden
Chase Overfield
Zake Walker
Billy Pride
Subtotal:

12 Western Hills

Dale Stosberg
Samuel Collins
Thomas Curlin
Kameron Smither

Weritten Ex: Problem Sc Skills

62
54
58
174

48
66
44
62
154

46
56
58
160

64
46
42
40
152

50
44
56
44
150

38
36
46
36

80
60
45
185

60
50
60
75
195

50
65
65
180

65
60
40
50
165

50
35
60
55
145

40
60
55
50

90
80
80
250

90

70
100
260

80
90
90
260

80
70
70
70
220

60
60
80
50
200

60
60
80
70

Parts Identification

85
82
85
252

70
79
67
100
237

85
73
85
243

85
58
73
61
216

73
79
91
64
243

46
73
76
76

Overall Sco

861
317
276
268

846
268
195
241
337

843
261
284
298

753
294
234
225
221

738
233
218
287
213

718
184
229
257
232



30
26

32
24
18

21
31
29

10
33
27
28

11
22

Subtotal:

3 Hopkins County Central

Caleb Dame

Green Austin
Shawn Clark

Subtotal:

4 McCracken County
Seth Johnson
Christopher Lowery
Anthony Partin
Subtotal:

7 Pendleton County
Jacob Phipps
Logan Godman
James Daugherty
Subtotal:

5 Montgomery County
Dylan Young
Mason Walters
Hudson William
Subtotal:

8 Pulask County
Justin Haste
Subtotal:

118

62
28
36
126

32
46
56
134

44
32
44

120

22
30
32
84

40
40

165

50
20
20
90

40
55
45
140

50
20
35
105

40
40
55
135

45
45

210

80
70
70
220

30
40
50
120

70
50
40
160

40
60
60
160

50
50

225

88
31
55
174

28
49
70
147

46
46
34
126

19

40

66

67
67

610
280
149
181

541
130
190
221

511
210
148
153

445
121
170
154

202
202
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